L14000 183878

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<i>6∂</i> :	<i>-</i> j	
Daze 3	missig	

Office Use Only



900287430209

07/01/16--01013--007 **25,00

INCLAIDAUSCO FLOMOA

JUL 2 8 2016 S. YOUNG



July 5, 2016

CARLOS MARTINEZ VIP LEISURE TRAVEL, LLC 7030 SW 24TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33155

SUBJECT: VIP LEISURE TRAVEL, LLC

Ref. Number: L14000183878

We have received your document for VIP LEISURE TRAVEL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

PAGE 3 MISSING

Section 605.0203(1),-Florida-Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 316A00013995

COVER LETTER

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

CUDIECT.	VIP LEI	SURE TRAVEL, LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company			
	Amendment and fee(s) are sub ondence concerning this matter	_			
		CARLOS MARTINEZ			
	***************************************	Name of Person			
	V.	IP LEISURE TRAVEL, LLC			
		Firm/Company			
•		7030 SW 24TH STREET			
		Address			
		MIAMI, FL 33155			
	*****	City/State and Zip Code		PH 4:	
	77 37 - 13	jadir@hispanicfactor.org	E-d-N	- 一品	
For further information o	encerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report noti	ncation)	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
	MARTINEZ	786 447-2574			
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number	_	
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:				
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing For Certificate of Some Certified Copy (additional copy is	tatus &	
Registr Divisio	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327	STREET/COURL Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building	n		

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	VIP LEISURE TRAVEL, LLC	`	
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company as it now appears (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	on our records.)	- -
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I		12/01/2014	and assigned
Florida document numberL140001838	378		
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liability company her	<u>e</u> ;	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the des	ignation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	cable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)		
			3
			12.5
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			<u>- 9</u>
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BOX)</u>		<u> </u>
			5 5
 If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered or 		our records, enter	r the name of the
	,		
Name of New Registered Agent:	JOSE A. S	SANCHEZ	·
New Registered Office Address:	New Registered Office Address 7030 SW 24TH ST		
*	Enter Floride	street address	
	MIAMI	, Florida	33155
	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JOSE A. SANCHEZ	7030 SW 24TH STREET	■ Add
		MIAMI, FL 33155	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
AMBR	CARLOS MARTINEZ	7030 SW 24TH STREET	Add
	•	MIAMI, FL 33155	☐ Remove
	,		□ Change
MBR	RIGOBERTO GONZALEZ	7030 SW 24TH STREET	Add >
		MIAMI, FL 33155	Remove C
			☐ Change
		Add F	
			Remove
			□ Change
<u> </u>			D Add

Page 2 of 3

□ Remove

☐ Change

_□ Add

☐ Remove

☐ Change

				7			
							
							
							
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
							
		-					ㅎ 존
			·				上 智
							<u> </u>
····						—	PH 4:
							- E
							—
ote: If the date	if other than the c is listed, the date must e inserted in this blo ctive date on the De	ck does not mee	t the applicabl	date of filing or me e statutory filing	(op ore than 90 days a g requirements, t	otional) der filing.) Pursuar his date will not	nt to 605.0207 be listed as
	cifies a delayed		e, but not a	an effective t	ime, at 12:0:	l a.m. on the	earlier of:
e record spe The 90th da	iy aiter the reco						
The 90th da	21- 2-010	,	mala	S			
The 90th da	21- 2010	Signature of a mer	maler or authorize	ted representative	of a member		_

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00